GENERAL > PARTICLE SIZE ANALYSIS
ELECTROMAGNETIC SIEVE SHAKER (Analog)
Code : G041M
will be added soon ...
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
will be added soon ...
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Name Item Code
ELECTROMAGNETIC SIEVE SHAKER - Ø 200 mm G041A20XU
ELECTROMAGNETIC SIEVE SHAKER - Ø 300 mm G041A30XU
ELECTROMAGNETIC SIEVE SHAKER - Ø 450 mm G041A45XU
ELECTROMAGNETIC SIEVE SHAKER, ANALOG - Ø 200 mm G041M20XU
ELECTROMAGNETIC SIEVE SHAKER, ANALOG - Ø 300 mm G041M30XU
G041M DATASHEET
ELECTROMAGNETIC SIEVE SHAKER (Analog) (G041M) – DATASHEET Page    1 / 2
ELECTROMAGNETIC SIEVE SHAKER, ANALOG - Ø 450 mm G041M45XU
NOISE-REDUCTION and SAFETY CABINET for SIEVE SHAKER Ø 200 mm G041P001H
NOISE-REDUCTION and SAFETY CABINET for SIEVE SHAKER Ø 300 mm G041P002H
NOISE-REDUCTION and SAFETY CABINET for SIEVE SHAKER Ø 450 mm G041P003H
SPARE FIBER PLATES SET for ELECTROMAGNETIC SIEVE SHAKERS G041P004H
SPARE KNOB for SIEVE SHAKER G041P005H
SPARE DISPLAY PANEL (4.3") for G041A G041P006H
ELECTRONIC BOARD (PCB) for G041 G041P007H
CLAMP PLATE for G041A45XU G041P008H
G041M DATASHEET
ELECTROMAGNETIC SIEVE SHAKER (Analog) (G041M) – DATASHEET Page    2 / 2